09-2010, Rev. 0910
© 2010 Tyco Electronics Ltd.
Datasheets and product specification ac-
cording to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only
together with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Datasheets and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of

Catalog 1308242
Issued 3-03
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B   T73     S      5     D 1 5 -24
1. Basic Series:
T73 = Miniature, printed circuit board relay.
2. Enclosure:
V = Vented (Flux-tight)*
S = Immersion cleanable, plastic sealed case.
3. Contact Arrangement:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO).
5 = 1 Form C (SPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC voltage.
5. Relay Type:
1 = Standard coil.
6. Contact Material:
5 = Silver-Cadmium Oxide
7. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 24 = 24VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 18 = 18VDC 48 = 48VDC
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning process.
T73S5D15-05
T73S5D15-12
T73S5D15-24
Outline Dimensions
.610
(15.5)
.877
(22.3)
.693
(17.6)
.122
(3.1)
.067
(1.7)
0.30
(7.62
1 Form A
Wiring Diagrams (Bottom Views) Suggested PC Board Layouts (Bottom Views)
1 Form A
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
2 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1 Form C 1 Form C
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
3 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
.500
(12.7)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.

Catalog 1308242
Issued 3-03
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B   T73     S      5     D 1 5 -24
1. Basic Series:
T73 = Miniature, printed circuit board relay.
2. Enclosure:
V = Vented (Flux-tight)*
S = Immersion cleanable, plastic sealed case.
3. Contact Arrangement:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO).
5 = 1 Form C (SPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC voltage.
5. Relay Type:
1 = Standard coil.
6. Contact Material:
5 = Silver-Cadmium Oxide
7. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 24 = 24VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 18 = 18VDC 48 = 48VDC
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning process.
T73S5D15-05
T73S5D15-12
T73S5D15-24
Outline Dimensions
.610
(15.5)
.877
(22.3)
.693
(17.6)
.122
(3.1)
.067
(1.7)
0.30
(7.62
1 Form A
Wiring Diagrams (Bottom Views) Suggested PC Board Layouts (Bottom Views)
1 Form A
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
2 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1 Form C 1 Form C
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
3 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
.500
(12.7)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.

Catalog 1308242
Issued 3-03
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B   T73     S      5     D 1 5 -24
1. Basic Series:
T73 = Miniature, printed circuit board relay.
2. Enclosure:
V = Vented (Flux-tight)*
S = Immersion cleanable, plastic sealed case.
3. Contact Arrangement:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO).
5 = 1 Form C (SPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC voltage.
5. Relay Type:
1 = Standard coil.
6. Contact Material:
5 = Silver-Cadmium Oxide
7. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 24 = 24VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 18 = 18VDC 48 = 48VDC
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning process.
T73S5D15-05
T73S5D15-12
T73S5D15-24
Outline Dimensions
.610
(15.5)
.877
(22.3)
.693
(17.6)
.122
(3.1)
.067
(1.7)
0.30
(7.62
1 Form A
Wiring Diagrams (Bottom Views) Suggested PC Board Layouts (Bottom Views)
1 Form A
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
2 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1 Form C 1 Form C
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
3 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
.500
(12.7)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
1 form A (NO)
1 form C (CO)
1 form A (NO)

Catalog 1308242
Issued 3-03
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B   T73     S      5     D 1 5 -24
1. Basic Series:
T73 = Miniature, printed circuit board relay.
2. Enclosure:
V = Vented (Flux-tight)*
S = Immersion cleanable, plastic sealed case.
3. Contact Arrangement:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO).
5 = 1 Form C (SPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC voltage.
5. Relay Type:
1 = Standard coil.
6. Contact Material:
5 = Silver-Cadmium Oxide
7. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 24 = 24VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 18 = 18VDC 48 = 48VDC
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning process.
T73S5D15-05
T73S5D15-12
T73S5D15-24
Outline Dimensions
.610
(15.5)
.877
(22.3)
.693
(17.6)
.122
(3.1)
.067
(1.7)
0.30
(7.62
1 Form A
Wiring Diagrams (Bottom Views) Suggested PC Board Layouts (Bottom Views)
1 Form A
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
2 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1 Form C 1 Form C
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
3 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
.500
(12.7)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.

Catalog 1308242
Issued 3-03
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B   T73     S      5     D 1 5 -24
1. Basic Series:
T73 = Miniature, printed circuit board relay.
2. Enclosure:
V = Vented (Flux-tight)*
S = Immersion cleanable, plastic sealed case.
3. Contact Arrangement:
1 = 1 Form A (SPST-NO).
5 = 1 Form C (SPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC voltage.
5. Relay Type:
1 = Standard coil.
6. Contact Material:
5 = Silver-Cadmium Oxide
7. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 24 = 24VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 18 = 18VDC 48 = 48VDC
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning process.
T73S5D15-05
T73S5D15-12
T73S5D15-24
Outline Dimensions
.610
(15.5)
.877
(22.3)
.693
(17.6)
.122
(3.1)
.067
(1.7)
0.30
(7.62
1 Form A
Wiring Diagrams (Bottom Views) Suggested PC Board Layouts (Bottom Views)
1 Form A
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
2 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1 Form C 1 Form C
.300
(7.62)
.200
(5.08)
.700
(17.8)
3 x .051 DIA.
(1.3)
.500
(12.7)
2 x .039 DIA.
(1.0)
2
3 4 5
1
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
Product code structure Typical product code T73 S 5 D 1 5 -24
Basic type
 T73 Miniature PCB Relay T73